

FLEETCOR to Attend Upcoming Investor Conferences

February 12, 2018

PEACHTREE CORNERS, Ga.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Feb. 12, 2018-- FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc. (NYSE: FLT) today announced that the Company will be attending the following investor conferences:

- On Wednesday, February 14, 2018, the Company will present at the Goldman Sachs Technology and Internet Conference at the Palace Hotel in San Francisco, Calif. The presentation will begin at 10:20 AM PT.
- On Monday, March 5, 2018, the Company will present at the Raymond James & Associates' 39 th Annual Institutional Investors Conference at the JW Marriott Grande Lakes in Orlando, Fla. The presentation will begin at 11:35 AM ET.
- On Thursday, March 8, 2018, the Company will present at the Evercore ISI Payments and FinTech Innovators Forum at the Omni Berkshire Place in New York, N.Y. The presentation will begin at 9:30 AM ET.

Investors and interested parties can access these presentations by visiting the Company's investor relations website at http://investor.fleetcor.com/.

About FLEETCOR

FLEETCOR Technologies (NYSE: FLT) is a leading global provider of commercial payment solutions. The Company helps businesses of all sizes better control, simplify and secure payment of their fuel, toll, lodging and other general payables. With its proprietary payment acceptance networks, FLEETCOR provides affiliated merchants with incremental sales and loyalty. FLEETCOR serves businesses, partners and merchants in North America, Latin America, Europe, and Australasia. For more information, please visit www.FLEETCOR.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180212005453/en/

Source: FLEETCOR Technologies

FLEETCOR Technologies Investor Relations Jim Eglseder, 770-417-4697 Jim.Eglseder@fleetcor.com